
Tools – Thread Repair

RUKO Internal Thread Chasers

Part # Price Internal Thread 
Range Ø

Total 
Length L1 B1 H1 ROD Ør ØR

244800 5/16 to 7/16 in 
(M8 to M11)

4.291 in 
(109.0 mm)

0.709 in 
(18.0 mm)

1.771 in 
(45.0 mm)

4.567 in 
(116.0 mm)

0.669 in 
(17.0 mm)

1.535 to 
(39.0 mm)

244801 1/2 to 5/8 in 
(M12 to M16)

4.291 in 
(109.0 mm)

0.709 in 
(18.0 mm)

1.771 in 
(45.0 mm)

4.567 in 
(116.0 mm)

0.669 in 
(17.0 mm)

1.535 to 
(39.0 mm)

244802 11/16 to 13/16 in 
(M16 to M20)

4.370 in 
(111.0 mm)

0.827 in 
(21.0 mm)

2.087 in 
(53.0 mm)

5.118 in 
(130.0 mm)

0.787 in 
(20.0 mm)

1.772 in 
(45.0 mm)

244803 7/8 to 1-1/4 in 
(M22 to M32)

5.354 in 
(136.0 mm)

1.063 in 
(27.0 mm)

2.520 in 
(64.0 mm)

6.339 in 
(161.0 mm)

1.063 in 
(27.0 mm)

2.126 in 
(54.0 mm)

Spare blades

244800-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 5/16 to 7/16 inch (M8 to M11), internal threads. For use with 244800.

244801-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 1/2 to 5/8 inch (M12 to M16), internal threads. For use with 244801.

244802-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 11/16 to 13/16 inch (M16 to M20), internal threads. For use with 244802.

244803-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 7/8 to 1 1/4 inch (M22 to M32), internal threads. For use with 244803.

Internal Thread Chaser

External Thread Chaser

RUKO External Thread Chasers

Part # Price External Thread 
Range Ø L W H ØR

244700 5/32 to 11/16 in 
(M4 to M18)

2.402 in 
(61.0 mm)

0.906 in 
(23.0 mm)

2.441 in 
(62.0 mm)

2.677 in 
(68.0 mm)

244701 11/16 in to 1-1/2 in 
(M17 to M38)

4.134 in 
(105.0 mm)

1.260 in 
(32.0 mm)

4.331 in 
(110.0 mm)

4.606 in 
(117.0 mm)

Spare blades

244700-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 5/32 - 11/16 inch (M4 - M18), external threads. For use with 244700.

244701-1 RUKO thread repair blade, replacement, 11/16 - 1 1/2 inches (M17 - M38), external threads. For use with 244701.

RUKO internal and external thread chasers adjust to the correct thread diameter and pitch to repair damaged threads and 
remove rust and burrs. Using the undamaged thread as a guide, hardened tool steel blades reach into the root of the thread 
to trim the damaged area. They are suitable for right or left hand threads (metric and inches) and require no prior thread 
measurement.
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Tools – Thread Repair

RUKO Thread Chaser Sets

Part # Price Description

244900 RUKO thread repair set, 4 pieces, 5/32 - 1-1/2 inch (M4 - M38) external threads. Heavy-duty plastic case included.

244903 RUKO thread repair set, 16 pieces, 5/16 - 1-1/4 inch (M8 - M32) internal threads. Heavy-duty plastic case, (4) thumb wrenches and  
(4) protective caps included.

244905 RUKO thread repair set, 10 pieces, 5/32 - 11/16 inch (M4 - M19) external threads, 5/16 - 5/8 inches (M8 - M16) internal threads.  
Heavy-duty plastic case, (2) thumb wrenches and (2) protective caps included.

244907 RUKO thread repair set, 20 pieces, 5/32 - 1-1/2 inch (M4 - M38) external threads, 5/16 - 1-1/4 inch (M8 - M32) internal threads.  
Heavy-duty plastic case, (4) thumb wrenches and (4) protective caps included.

Thread Chaser Sets

244900 244903

244905 244907

w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / t o o l s eTT-39

Prices as of April 27, 2016. Check Web site for most current prices.
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